
1+1

1+1

1+11+1

1+1

1+1 1+1

1+1

1+11+1

1+21+2

Ladybug Addition 
Color Sheet 

I F  Y O U R  A N S W E R  I S
2  -  C O L O R  B L A C K       3  -  C O L O R  R E D  

LittleScholarsWorkshop



Ladybug Addition 
Color Sheet 

I F  Y O U R  A N S W E R  I S
2  -  C O L O R  R E D       3  -  C O L O R  O R A N G E  

LittleScholarsWorkshop

1+1 1+2

1+2

2+1 1+1


